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T una.suIRAR Ine qulan. 1111 Yew wsrlaue 10110 Page of Pages
é Thailand ERbh! fmvuaain
= s Branch
=¢ Wiy 413-6-01320-5
=5 gfy Wannuwudonda ua. Account No.
=8 . Ry il 31/10/2562
=: AuavuaINANLAIE Date
=: dnaiammuasain anawdu THB
% wuavae 43000 Curarerlcy 0.00
— = i Wun !
i Theheod [Loan] Limit
257,931
Su/idau/d sn1s datuiu winmauda naudu/Hndu UDOAIUAD CRUE] :;vhswn'n
~ ——Date_ . ——ChequeNo. — - Withdrawal/Deposit —— ——— —Batance —Branch  Tefter — —
B/F uanunu 43,085.83
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ~s 3,100.00 46,185.83 108682 931005
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 v 10,000.00 56,185.83 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 Y 1,981.31 58,167.14108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 “.12,320.00 70,487.14 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi < 25,420.00 45,067.14 0413 93999
09/10/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10278198 ¥ 9,730.24 35,336.90 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10278198TRC
BR#496CID#4960378425
16/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 38,336.90 108682 931000
16/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 “1,000.00 39,336.90 108682 931000
16/10/2562 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi X 4,000.00 35,336.90 0413 93999
21/10/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10278199 ' 1,550.00 33,786.90 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10278199TRC
BR#441CID#4411023768
31/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,430.00 35,216.90 108682 931000
31/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 35,616.90 108682 931000
vaemIiuia 35,616.90
TIWNEATNUIY 4 ERlilint 40,700.24
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swsensdhnidu 8 AT 33,231.31
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasanaduniiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 0015 0.00
Total of unclear cheqgue Transactions item(s) Baht

datuneiandy : sWanenis CLCK / BCCK wanuifiv infisanansdonidu Taadiannusanmsiun
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